
Mattituck to Orient State Park
Mattituck LIRR Parking Lot

TURN On At
Approx Mi

For
Mile

S East On Pike From 0.00 0.15
L Wickham 0.15 0.41
BR To Stay On Wickham 0.56 0.67
L Mill 1.23 0.52
R Oregon to end 1.75 2.85
R Bridge 4.60 0.79
L Rt 48 5.39 1.46
L Mill 6.85 0.31
R Soundview To End 7.16 4.36
L Rt 48 11.52 3.13
S Rt 48 at Blinker 14.65 4.26
R Village – Deli Stop 18.91 0.57
L King 19.48 0.56
L Narrow River 20.04 1.77
R Rt 25 21.81 2.02

R Enter Orient State Park --
Lunch Stop

23.83 2.20

S Exit Orient State Park 26.03 2.20
L Rt 25 To Blinker 28.23 7.56
L At Blinker To stay On Rt 25 35.79 8.28
L Indian Neck 44.07 0.54
R Leslie 44.61 0.64
R Skunk 45.25 0.08
L Eugene 45.33 0.73
L Rt 25 46.06 0.92
L New Suffolk 46.98 0.74
BR Grathwohl 47.72 0.83
R New Suffolk 48.55 2.93
R Rt 25 51.48 0.09
X Rt 25 51.57 0.00
S Love Lane 51.57 0.07
L Into RR Station 51.64

End Of Ride
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Mattituck to Orien

Legend
R - Right Turn T – End of Road Y – Fork
L - Left Turn S - Straight X – Cross Ro
J - Jog
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